
Included Amenities

Additional Options

High speed
internet access

Self-serve gourmet coffee
& filtered water

Flip charts
& whiteboards

Pens
& stationery pads

Name Description Capacity Hourly Daily Hourly Daily

Client          Public

Conference Rooms at Electric Works

Promenade

Landing

Summit

Day Office

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

up to 10

up to 6 $25.00

$45.00

$55.00

$20.00

$150.00

$270.00

$330.00

$120.00

$50.00

$90.00

$110.00

$40.00

$300.00

$560.00

$660.00

$240.00

up to 12

up to 2

Full-service catering & beverage service*
LCD projector & presentation support
Audio conferencing

All reservations are subject to availability
*in-room beverage service available

Clients: 1 hour minimum reservation. Public: 2 hour minimum reservation.

Cancellation Policy Applies

All reservations before 8:30am or after 5:00pm must be coordinated with a center team member and are subject to 
additional charges.

Talk to us: coworking@fwelectricworks.com| events@fwelectricworks.com 


