Conference Rooms at Electric Works

			Client		Public	
Name	Description	Capacity	Hourly	Daily	Hourly	Daily
Promenade	Meeting	up to 6	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
Landing	Meeting	up to 10	\$45.00	\$270.00	\$90.00	\$560.00
Summit	Meeting	up to 12	\$55.00	\$330.00	\$110.00	\$660.00
Day Office	Meeting	up to 2	\$20.00	\$120.00	\$40.00	\$240.00

Talk to us: coworking@fwelectricworks.com | events@fwelectricworks.com

Included Amenities



High speed internet access

Flip charts & whiteboards



Self-serve gourmet coffee & filtered water

Pens & stationery pads

Additional Options

- Full-service catering & beverage service*
- LCD projector & presentation support
- Audio conferencing



All reservations are subject to availability *in-room beverage service available Clients: 1 hour minimum reservation. Public: 2 hour minimum reservation.

Cancellation Policy Applies

All reservations before 8:30am or after 5:00pm must be coordinated with a center team member and are subject to additional charges.